The Links at Moses Pointe GC
August 10, 2015
FINAL RESULTS
3 Net Balls Stableford

TEAM

1. Mike Kasch, Brian Barton, Joel Brink, Scott Stephens
Pasco Golfland

2. Von Smith, Cindi Smith, Jim Lamon, Terry Winston

Bear Mountain Ranch

Professional Gross

1. Mike Kasch Pasco Golfland

2. Tyler Brooks Pendleton CC

3. Bill Porter Links at Moses Pointe
Mark Lawrence Lake Chelan GC

5. Rob Clark Wenatchee CC
Von Smith Bear Mountain Ranch

Professional Net
1. Ed Paine The Golfers Edge
John Thorsnes Wine Valley GC

Congratulations to:

138 points

133 “

43 points (65)

41 “  (67)
40 “ (68)
40 “ (69)
39 “  (69)
39 “  (69)
42 points(66)
42 “ (66)

Cindi Stewart — Yakima CC
Our 50/50 drawing winner

$285.00

$400.00

$300.00

$275.00
$230.00
$167.50
$167.50
$ 52.50
$ 52.50

$102.50
$102.50



Amateurs

0-9 Handicap

Gross

1. Brian Barton

2. Dan Whitaker

3. Keith Crimp

4, Eric Dahl

5. Jeff Thomas
Matt Corley

Net

1. Scott Stephens

2. Dean Pratt

3. Cory Spencer
George Pechtel
Rich Guiterrez

6. Jonathan Corning

Mike Nichols

10-30 Handicap

Gross
1.
2.
3.

Net

ol

Scott Andrews
Robin Cole
Bob Fritz

Nate Edwards
Dick Graf
Greg Prentice

Jim Lamon
Scott Graf
Darin Dietrich
Frank Lyczewski
Brian Currin
Bret Hollar

Joe Senter

Pasco Golfland
Mt. Adams CC
Ellensburg GC
Horn Rapids GC
Wine Valley GC
Pendleton CC

Pasco Golfland
Lakeview CC

Wine Valley GC
Mt. Adams CC
Columbia Point GC
The Golfers Edge
Golf Universe

Golf Universe
Yakima CC
Columbia Point
Moses Pointe GC
Yakima Elks GC
Leavenworth GC

Bear Mountain Ranch
Yakima Elks

Lake Chelan GC

Big Bend GC
Pendleton CC
Ellensburg GC
Ellensburg GC

*All net scores 6 under par or more tie for 15t place
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44 points

41
39
38
37
37

42 points

41
39
39
39
38
38

32 points

30
29
29
28
28

43*points

43*
42%*
41
40
39
39

“«

$215.00
$155.00
$105.00
$ 80.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$215.00
$155.00
$ 82.00
$ 82.00
$ 82.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00

$215.00
$155.00
$ 92.50
$ 92.50
$ 50.00
S 50.00

$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$ 80.00
$ 60.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00



Skins

Professional $75.00 ea.

Barry Walters, Yakima Elks 2 on #2, Mark Lawrence, Lake Chelan 3 on #6, 3 on #18, Bill Porter, Moses
Pointe 3 on #16.

Am’s 0-9 hdcp.
Gross $130.00 ea.
Dan Whitaker, Mt. Adams CC 3 on #6, 3 on #11.

Net $260.00 ea.
Dan Whitaker, Mt. Adams CC 3 on #11

Am’s 10-30 Hdcp.
Gross $130.00 ea.
Gary Grigg, Moses Pointe 3 on #7, Greg Prentice, Leavenworth GC 3 on #9.

Net $44.00 ea.

Scot Graf, Yakima Elks 2 on #2, Terry Smestead, Walla Walla CC 2 on #5, Gary Grigg, Moses Pointe 2 on
#7, Jack DeSoto, Columbia Point 2 on #8, Reid Knowels, Lake Chelan GC 2 on #11, Sam Paris, Moses
Pointe 1 on #17.

Deuces

Professionals $10.00 ea.

Mike Kasch, Pasco Golfland #5, Mark Lawrence, Lake Chelan #17, Von Smith, Bear Mountain #12, Paul
Cobleigh, Suntides #3, #17, Ed Paine, Golfers Edge #17, Ryan Dahl, Horn Rapids #17, Randy Puetz, Moses
Pointe #3, Cory Brooks, Golf Universe #17, Joe Creager, Columbia Point #12, Barry Walters, Yakima Elks
#2, #17, Lisa Hyland, Walla Walla CC #17, Rob Clark, Wenatchee CC #5, #12, #17.

Am’s 0-9 Hdcp. $19.00 ea.

Keith Crimp, Ellensburg #12, Cory Spencer, Wine Valley #3, #12, Matt Corley, Pendleton CC #3, Scott
Stevens, Pasco Golfland #5, Max Vonzimmerman, Suntides #3, Trini Madrigal, Black Rock Creek #5,
Darren Pahl, Pendleton CC #3, Ben Graf, Yakima Elks #17, Jim Michelson, Walla Walla CC #17, Mike
Hodgins, Sun Willows #17, James Marshall, Wenatchee CC #12, John Molitor, Moses Pointe #12, Robert
Obrien, Horn Rapids #5.

Am’s 10-30 Hdcp $130.00 ea.
Joel Brink, Pasco Golfland #17, Sam Paris, Moses Pointe #17.

Les Schwab KP’s

Professional  Von Smith Bear Mountain 6’8”  $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate
Am’s 0-9 Cory Spencer  Wine Valley GC 13’2”  $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate
Am’s 10-15 Greg Prentice Leavenworth GC 11’4”  $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate

Am’s 16-+ Sam Paris Moses Pointe GC 9’6" $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate



